
K
R
U

N
TID

E EH
ITU

SÕ
IG

U
S

p
o
s n

r
kru

n
d
i 

p
la

n
eeritu

d
 

su
u
ru

s

h
o
o
n
e 

eh
itisea

lu
n
e p

in
d

h
o
o
n
ete a

rv 

(p
õ
h
ih

o
o
n
e 

/ a
b
ih

o
o
n
e)

p
õ
h
ih

o
o
n
e 

kõ
rgu

s / 

a
b
ih

o
o
n
e 

kõ
rgu

s

p
õ
h
ih

o
o
n
e 

ko
rru

selisu
s

m
a
a
ka

su
tu

se 

sih
to

tsta
rve

m
a
a
p
ea

ln
e 

su
letu

d
 

b
ru

to
p
in

d

p
a
rkim

is-

ko
h
ta

d
e a

rv

tä
is-

eh
itu

se %

1
1200

240
1+1

8,5/5
2

EE
440

2
20%

2
1200

240
1+1

8,5/5
2

EE
440

2
20%

3
294

-
-

-
-

L
-

-

4
357

-
-

-
-

EE
-

-
-

ko
kku

3051
480

2+2
880

4

A
N

D
M

ED
 K

R
U

N
D

TID
E M

O
O

D
U

STA
M

ISEK
S

p
o
s n

r
m

a
a

ka
su

tu
se 

sih
to

tsta
rve

m
o
o
d
u
sta

ta
kse 

kin
n
istu

test

o
sa

 

su
u
ru

s

1
1

2
0

0
EE

8
9

0
0
1

:0
0

3
:1

0
3
5

1
2

0
0

8
9

0
0
1

:0
0

3
:1

0
3
5

5
2

2

8
9

0
0
1

:0
0

3
:0

7
4
0

6
7

8

3
2

9
4

L
8
9

0
0
1

:0
0

3
:0

7
4
0

2
9

4

8
9

0
0
1

:0
0

3
:0

7
4
0

7
1

8
9

0
0
1

:0
0

3
:1

0
3
5

2
8

6

3
0
5

1

3
5
7

4
EE

2
EE

1
2
0

0


